
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Removal of Rubber and Other Contaminants from Runways and Other   Contract Negotiator:  Lisa Freelon-Gilbert 
 Pavements at O’Hare and Midway International Airports 

Specification No:   108950 

Conference Date:   October 15, 2012 

Time:     10:00 a.m. 

Conference Location:  10510 Zemke Road, Chicago, IL 60666 

 

Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet - Spec 108950.doc 

Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Nilfisk-Advance Jamey 
Hollencamp 

1845 W. 1
st
 Street 

Tempe, AZ 85281 
480-399-2204  J86606@yahoo.com 

Nilfisk-Advance Nolan Tomasik 1845 W. 1
st
 Street 

Tempe, AZ 
415-233-3404 415-233-9385 nolan.tomasik@nilfisk-advance.com 

 

Hi-Lite Markings, Inc. Joel Rarick P.O. Box 460 
18249 Hi-Lite Drive 
Adams Center, NY  13606 

315-583-6111 315-583-5807 joel@hi-lite.com 
 

Transit Associates David Hillock 5333 Tall Tree Court 
Lisle, IL  60532 

630-241-2044 630-241-2048 dahtransit@sbcglobal.net 
 

Elgin Sweeping Services, 
Inc. 

Christopher 
Cacciatore 

1015 W. Pershing 
Chicago, IL  60609 

773-254-7100 773-254-3555 chrisc@elginsweeping.com 
 

Pan-Oceanic Engineering 
Co., Inc. 

Gulzar Singh 8501 W. Higgins Road, Suite 630 
Chicago, IL  60631 

773-601-8408 773-601-8409 gsingh@panoceanicinc.com 

 

Department of Aviation David Bowman 10510 W. Zemke 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-7089 773-894-1841 David.Bowman@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation Hari Vegesna 10510 W. Zemke 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-4988  Hari.Vegesna@cityofchicago.org 
 

Department of Procurement 
Services 

Lisa Freelon-
Gilbert 

121 N. LaSalle, Room 403 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-742-9477 312-744-1588 lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 
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